2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 12, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Woodside Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 11:04.1
1 7120 Joshua Rodgers 8 2 2 10:20.7 10:20.7 0:00.0
2 7109 Alex MacDonald 7 6 8 11:01.2 21:21.9 0:40.5
3 7096 Johnnie Ankenbruck 8 10 18 11:09.9 32:31.7 0:49.2
4 7126 Aiden Waugh 8 14 32 11:13.9 43:45.6 0:53.2
5 7123 Timmy Smith 8 27 59 11:34.6 55:20.1 1:13.9
6 7098 Kaeden Benedict 8 (32) (91) 11:40.2  1:07:00.2 1:19.5
7 7115 Alejandro Munoz 8 (58) (149) 12:35.3  1:19:355 2:14.6
8 7101 Connor Cook 7 More Than 7 12:42.4 1:32:17.8 2:21.8
9 7116 Brady Olry 8 More Than 7 12:57.9 1:45:15.7 2:37.2
10 7097 Gideon Beall 7 More Than 7 13:11.9 1:58:27.6 2:51.3
Team - Northridge Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 11:04.9
1 7005 Xavier Miller 7 1 1 10:19.2 10:19.2 0:00.0
2 7004 Baylor Miller 7 3 4 10:27.2 20:46.4 0:08.0
3 6997 Marc Hernandez 8 5 9 10:52.6 31:39.0 0:33.4
4 7002 Jack Long 8 29 38 11:37.7 43:16.7 1:18.5
5 6999 Parker Johnson 8 44 82 12:07.9 55:24.6 1:48.7
6 6990 Thomas Cornell 7 (52) (134) 12:23.5  1:07:48.0 2:04.3
7 7007 lIsaiah Rodzankas 7 (65) (199) 13:10.9  1:20:58.9 2:51.7
Team - EMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):83 Average Time: 11:19.4
1 6719 Jackson Gackenheimer 7 9 9 11:09.7 11:09.7 0:00.0
2 6727 Alex Schrock 8 15 24 11:14.6 22:24.2 0:04.9
3 6723 Clark Meridew 8 18 42 11:17.3 33:41.5 0:07.6
4 6726 Rick Orr 8 20 62 11:27.1 45:08.6 0:17.5
5 6720 Christian Lewis 8 21 83 11:28.0 56:36.6 0:18.3
6 6722 Noah McPhail 8 (42) (125) 12:03.0 1:08:39.6 0:53.3
Team - Maple Creek Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 11:19.0
1 6960 Antonio Uncheselu 8 7 7 11:01.6 11:01.6 0:00.0
2 6950 Taegan McKinney 6 8 15 11:05.5 22:07.1 0:03.9
3 6965 Cole Zent 7 11 26 11:12.0 33:19.0 0:10.4
4 6959 Carson Terrell 7 30 56 11:37.9 44:56.9 0:36.3
5 6964 Evan Yoder 7 31 87 11:38.2 56:35.1 0:36.7
6 6932 Jonah Barranda 6 (37) (124) 11:48.3 1:08:23.3 0:46.7
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Race Date
September 12, 2020

2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Maple Creek
Team Score (places):87
7 6951 Charlie Mitchell 6 (39)
Team - Lincoln
Team Score (places):137
1 6869 Mason Bales 8 13
2 6903 Wade Seddelmeyer 8 17
3 6886 Troy Hundt 8 19
4 6906 Joseph Stauffer 8 40
5 6878 Carter Filson 8 48
6 6881 Luca Giordano 8 (50)
7 6893 Wylie Knapp 7 (55)
8 6870 Miles Barger 8 More Than 7
9 6894 Coen Kraemer 7 More Than 7
Team - Carroll
Team Score (places):148
1 6654 Aidan Borbiev 7 16
2 6676 Jacob McClurg 6 23
3 6649 Gage Begley 7 28
4 6672 Grayson Hobbick 7 38
5 6668 EJEllingson 8 43
6 6665 Zachary DeBolt 8 (46)
7 6648 Vince Bane 8 (47)
8 6662 Aiden Corzine 7 More Than 7
9 6682 Cal Sloffer 6 More Than 7
10 6671 Mason Hess 8 More Than 7
Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places):154
1 6837 Tyler Mimnaugh 8 4
2 6827 Sam Allebach 7 22
3 6828 Ben Boreen 8 34
4 6838 Tanner Morgan 7 45
5 6829 LeviBrath 7 49
6 6831 Theo Crabtree 8 (56)
7 6832 Cameron Fox 8 (57)
8 6830 Joshua Conley 7 More Than 7
9 6836 Brandon Meija Ochoa 8 More Than 7
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:19.0

(163) 11:52.7  1:20:16.0 0:51.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:37.1

13
30
49
89

137

(187)

(242)

11:12.6
11:15.8
11:25.7
11:57.6
12:13.8
12:17.9
12:32.2
12:38.4
12:40.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:38.7

16
39
67
105
148
(194)
(241)

11:15.4
11:28.4
11:35.2
11:50.5
12:04.2
12:12.2
12:13.6
12:24.7
12:55.5
13:19.3

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 11:40.5

26
60
105
154
(210)
(267)

10:43.7
11:28.4
11:44.4
12:09.6
12:16.4
12:32.2
12:34.4
12:35.0
12:52.3

11:12.6
22:28.3
33:53.9
45:51.5
58:05.3
1:10:23.1
1:22:55.2
1:35:33.6
1:48:14.1

11:15.4
22:43.8
34:19.0
46:09.4
58:13.5
1:10:25.7
1.22:39.3
1:35:03.9
1:47:59.3
2:01:18.6

10:43.7
22:12.1
33:56.5
46:06.0
58:22.4
1:10:54.6
1:23:29.0
1:36:03.9
1:48:56.1

0:00.0
0:03.3
0:13.2
0:45.1
1:01.3
1:05.4
1:19.7
1:25.9
1:28.0

0:00.0
0:13.1
0:19.8
0:35.1
0:48.8
0:56.9
0:58.2
1.09.3
1:40.1
2:04.0

0:00.0
0:44.8
1.00.8
1:25.9
1:32.8
1:48.6
1:50.8
1:51.3
2:08.6
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Race Date

2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

September 12, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places):154

10 6833
11 6834
12 6839
13 6840

Isaac Gagnon
Gavin Hayes
Jamal Puckett
Joshua Warner

Team - isms
Team Score (places):167

6786
6785
6815
6780
6797
6806
6813

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Chase Graves
Gavin Good

Devin Whiteleather
Keitan Byram
Daniel Mullett
Jackson Shipman
Maylan Warner

Team - Summit
Team Score (places):204

7054
7050
7056
7033
7044
7035
7057

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Anthony Tomaszewski
Gavin Sanders

Evan Wilke

Alex Birkle

Owen Hill

Caeden Crider

Ryan Yoder

Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places):275

6749
6746
6742
6748
6751
6755
6752
6754
6747

© 00N UL WN P

Mussie Hochstetler
Kaden Decker
Hudson Bontrager
Waylon Herschberger
Carson Miller

Ezekiel Shoopman
Blake Miller

Landon Russell

Brant Garber

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place

~N 00 00 00 0O 0O 00 ~N N 00 00

0 O 00 OO O 00 00

NN~ DN~ DD

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

~N NN~

12
33
35
36
51

(54)

(59)

24
25
41
53
61

(66)

(68)

26
60
62
63
64
(67)
(69)
More Than 7
More Than 7
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 11:40.5

13:06.3
14:58.0
15:10.9
16:09.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 11:46.0

12
45
80
116
167
(221)
(280)

11:12.4
11:44.3
11:44.8
11:45.2
12:23.2
12:26.9
12:45.3

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 12:04.6

24
49
90
143
204
(270)

(338)

11:30.6
11:32.7
12:02.9
12:24.9
12:51.8
13:16.2
13:30.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 12:42.7

26
86
148
211
275
(342)
(411)

11:33.4
12:50.9
12:55.7
13:04.8
13:08.8
13:19.6
13:52.9
13:56.6
14:28.5

2:02:02.3
2:17:00.3
2:32:11.2
2:48:21.0

11:12.4
22:56.6
34:41.4
46:26.5
58:49.7
1:11:16.6
1:24:01.8

11:30.6
23:03.2
35:06.1
47:31.0
1:00:22.8
1:13:38.9
1:.27:09.3

11:33.4
24:24.3
37:19.9
50:24.7
1.03:33.4
1:16:53.0
1:30:45.9
1:44:42.4
1:59:10.8

Time
Back

2:22.6
4:14.3
4:27.3
5:26.2

0:00.0
0:32.0
0:32.5
0:32.9
1:10.9
1:14.6
1:33.0

0:00.0
0:02.2
0:32.4
0:54.4
1:21.3
1:45.7
2:00.0

0:00.0
1:17.5
1:22.3
1:31.4
1.354
1:46.3
2:195
2:23.2
2:55.1
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2020 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 12, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Canterbury Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):360 Average Time: 15:40.3
1 6622 Christian Urberg 8 70 70 14:18.7 14:18.7 0:00.0
2 6619 Thrian Padmalingam 8 71 141 14:24.6 28:43.3 0:05.9
3 6620 Aran Padmalingam 7 72 213 15:41.3 44:24.5 1:22.6
4 6615 Gavin Lass 6 73 286 16:13.1  1:00:37.6 1:54.5
5 6617 Caleb Madarang 6 74 360 17:43.8 1.18:21.4 3:25.1
6 6616 Xander Laurie 6 (75) (435) 17:55.9  1:36:17.2 3:37.2
7 6612 Henry Collins 6 (76) (511) 18:02.4  1:54:19.6 3:43.8
8 6613 Timithy Haist 7 More Than 7 18:30.0 2:12:49.6 4:11.3
Team - ECA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6696 Benjamin Leeper 8 Less Than 5 11:05.7 11:05.7 0:00.0
2 6694 Liam Elkins 8 Less Than 5 14:09.6 25:15.2 3:04.0
3 6695 Micah Geist 8 Less Than 5 15:41.3 40:56.5 4:35.7
4 6693 Nathan Beer 7 Less Than 5 16:35.8 57:32.2 5:30.2
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